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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Erban Benjamín
 

AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 
4110 407 x

 

399 x
 

4024111
89

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

Majstrovstvá ZsAZ st. žiactva, dorastu, juniorov a dospelých

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
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